Evaluation of OMRON's Sustainability by External Parties (as of June 2024)

Customers and Business Partners (Global)



Achieved Highest Supplier Engagement Rating Selected as a Supplier Engagement Leader for the Second Consecutive Year



Awarded top EcoVadis Rating (Platinum)



Selected as a member of the S&P Global Sustainability Yearbook 2024

Institutional Investors (Global)

Member of

Dow Jones Sustainability Indices

Selected for DJSI World for the Seventh Consecutive Year

Powered by the S&P Global CSA



Acquired Highest MSCI^{*1} ESG Rating (AAA)



Selected for the FTSE4Good Index Series*2 for the Eighth Consecutive Year



Selected for Euronext Vigeo World 120 Index



Awarded "Prime" in ISS ESG Corporate Rating for the First Time

*1 THE INCLUSION OF OMRON CORPORATION IN ANY MSCI INDEX, AND THE USE OF MSCI LOGOS, TRADEMARKS, SERVICE MARKS OR INDEX NAMES HEREIN, DO NOT CONSTITUTE A SPONSORSHIP, ENDORSEMENT OR PROMOTION OF OMRON CORPORATION BY MSCI OR ANY OF ITS AFFILIATES.

*2 FTSE Russell (Registered trademark of FTSE International Limited and Frank Russell Company) hereby certifies that DMRON Corporation has qualified for inclusion in the FTSE Blossom Japan Sector Relative Index as a result of independent research. The FTSE Blossom Japan Sector Relative Index is widely used to create

"3 Morningsta: Inc., and/or not of a selfissed companie (reducibally and collectively, "Morningstas") has subtoacted OMBON Corposation to use of the Morningsta: algue ne REIT Gender Desembly Title Logo ("Logo)") to reflect the fact that, for the designated namely are OMBON Corposation and six in the top quarted companies and companies of the co ny data included in it. Morningstar makes no express or implied warranties regarding the Index or the Logo, and expressly disclaim all warranties of mercanding the Index or the Logo. ncluded in it or the Logo. Without limiting any of the foregoing, in no event shall Morningstar or any of its third party content providers have any liability for any damages (wit not be compared to the content of th

For Institutional and Private Investors (Japan)









SX Brand by the Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry (METI) and Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE) Selected as one of the First SX Brands

DX Stocks by METI, TSE, and Information-technology Promotion Agency, Japan (IPA) Selected for the DX Stocks (First Selection)

Selected for the Nadeshiko Brand by METI for the Sixth Year in Total

Awarded the Gold Rating under the PRIDE (Highest Evaluation) Index for the Sixth Year in Total

Selection as a Constituent of ESG Indices Adopted by the Government Pension Investment Fund (GPIF)







Relative Index

2024 CONSTITUENT MSCIジャパン ESGセレクト・リーダーズ指数

2024 CONSTITUENT MSCI日本株 女性活躍指数 (WIN)





FTSE Blossom Japan Index*2 Selected for the Seventh Consecutive Year

FTSE Blossom Japan Sector Relative Index*2 Selected for the Second Consecutive Year

MSCI Nihonkabu ESG Select Leaders Index* Selected for the Seventh Consecutive Year

MSCI Japan Empowering Women Index*1 Selected for the Seventh Consecutive Year

S&P/JPX Carbon Efficient Index Selected for the Sixth Consecutive Year

Selected for the Morningstar Japan ex-REIT Gender Diversity Tilt Index^{TM*3} (First Selection)

Awards Received by OMRON Integrated Report 2023



Semi-Grand Prize, Third Nikkei Integrated Report Awards Excellent Integrated Report by GPIF's Domestic Equity Managers Selected by Three Equity Managers Asia Integrated Reporting Awards 2023

Governance Category: Bronze Integrated Thinking: Silver